Grundig Opvaskemaskine EGNUP4630WC

Energiklasse
Lydniveau

Antal kuverter
Bestik placering
Antal programmer
Udskudt start
Farve
Resttidsindikator
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

44 dB(A)

16

Bestikbakke gverst
6

Ja

Hvid

Ja

9,5L

818 mm

598 mm

550 mm

41,5kg
4013833065104



